
The Parent-Teacher Organization of JT Moore 
4425 Granny White Pike 
Nashville, TN 37204 

JT Moore Communications Guidelines 2017-18          
 
Co-President:  Leslie Aclin aclinleslie@gmail.com  
Co-President:  Robb Bigelow bigelowlegal@gmail.com   
Secretary:  Lindsay Ballew lindsayballew@yahoo.com  
Treasurer:  Christy McGarr cmcgarr1@gmail.com  
Co-Treasurer:  Becky Gore becky.gore1@gmail.com  
VP Academic Rigor/Support:  Julie Wible juliejkw@aol.com   
VP Communications:  Mark Bixler mbixler@mzarch.com   
Co-VP Fundraising:  Karen Jurkovich wendidalby@gmail.com  
Co-VP Fundraising:  Maggie Duncan maggi@tacp.org   
VP Community Relations:  Anne Marie Farmer annemariefarmer@hotmail.com  
VP JTM Activities:  Amy Shaffer amyshaffermail@gmail.com  
Executive Principal:  Dr. Gary Hughes gary.hughes@mnps.org   
Assistant Principal, Discipline:  Dr. Robin Allen robin.allen@mnps.org   
Assistant Principal, Academics:  Seth Swihart seth.swihart@mnps.org   
Teacher Rep (5-6 grades):  Dr. Kenton Wesby Kenton.wesby@mnps.org  
Teacher Rep (7-8 grades):  Dan Parsons Daniel.parsons@mnps.org  
Ex-officio - Past President:  Mollie Henry henrymollie@gmail.com  
Ex-officio - Past President:  Maura Lee Albert albertmauralee@gmail.com  
 

 Moore News to Know (MNTK) 
Betsy Hilt mbhilt@earthlink.net 
To communicate your message thru MNTK, email Betsy with content by the Wednesday of that week’s MNTK; 
the draft newsletter goes out for PTO Presidents’ review Wednesday, and the final sent out to the school on 
Friday morning. 

 
If you are not receiving Moore News to Know, and want to be, fill in your information at this link: 
http://mnps.us5.list-manage.com/subscribe?u=8ed7aee372376583480aeb291&id=0b714e567b 

 
 JT Moore PTO Website 

Mark Bixler mbixler@mzarch.com 
http://www.jtmoore.org 
The PTO will give certain administrative access to specific pieces of the website as the new site is further 
developed. Initially, if you have something to add or change, or a suggestion on making website 
improvements, contact Mark Bixler.  Note that this site is a PTO website; the MNPS website is maintained by 
Carly Price. 

 
 JT Moore Marquee 

Megan Rojas  megan@medicalillustrator.com 
Please send any corrections or requests for marquee postings to Megan directly, cc’ing Mark Bixler. 

 
 



 News from Hughes 
Gary Hughes gary.hughes@mnps.org 

 
 Facebook 

Mollie Henry henrymollie@gmail.com 
Jill Guiness jillguiness@comcast.net 
https://www.facebook.com/JTMooreMiddleSchoolParents 
If you have content you want added to the JT Moore Parents Facebook page, forward to Mollie or Jill. 

 
 Twitter 

@JTMooreMS 
 
 


